WAVE
DATA SHEET
REV10 / MAY 2026
LL-WAVE-DS
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  /  W A L L  W A S H  /  L O W  G L A R E  /  I P 4 4
Wave
Asymmetric architectural wall washer with an 85 mm square bezel and
controlled 40-degree reflector.

Below-ceiling depth
30 mm max
Ordering Information
ENGINE
OUTPUT
POWER
(TCW)
COLOUR
TEMP
MODEL
REF.
600 lm 8.0 tcW 2700K (Ra90+) WAVE.001
675 lm 6.5 tcW 3000K WAVE.002
700 lm 6.5 tcW 4000K WAVE.003
850 lm 10.0 tcW 2700K (Ra90+) WAVE.004
850 lm 8.0 tcW 3000K WAVE.005
900 lm 8.0 tcW 4000K WAVE.006
Options
CONTROLS
/ECO, /MDIM, /BTC
OPTICS